
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

CAM Dracht

Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

1 / 1 

Edition Sheet

Date

5
3
9

156

Aardingsbout

360

28
00

33
00

70

60

48
0

90

50
0

C-
Ra
il

Driehoek 
Sleutel

50
0

Maaiveld

30
0

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Rechthoek

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Ovaal

Luuk Zonneveld
Ovaal

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Rechthoek

Luuk Zonneveld
Rechthoek

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn

Luuk Zonneveld
Lijn




